

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1906 of 1984

Appellant :- Achal Singh

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- H.I. Ahmad

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.

Wrongly listed.

List as indicated in the order dated **19.07.2018.**

Order Date :- 8.8.2018

A.K.Verma